FEE SCHEDULE

2024-2025

Enrollment: Tuesday, August 6 and Wednesday August 7 from 12:00 pm to 7:00 pm . Please bring all fees to your child's school on that day. If parents have children in both buildings please plan on writing a separate check for each building.

We do NOT accept Electronic Payments.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 432 (USD432).

<u> Grades PreK - 6</u>		
STUDENT'S NAME	PARENT'S NAME	
K-6 Instructional Fees	\$40.00	
K-6 Technology Device Rental Fee		
BREAKFAST: \$2.10 each meal		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
20 days		
Nine weeks40		
Semester80	days \$168.00	Date Paid
LUNCHES: \$3.10 each meal		Amount Paid \$
20 days		
Nine weeks40	days \$124.00	Check Number or Cash
Semester80) days \$248.00	
CARE One Time Family Fee20.00 family	¢10.00 per student	Paid By:
Pre-School /per month		
6th Grade - Band Instrument Rental		
	TOTAL \$	
un (an unau sauca) essa		
JR./SR. HIGH SCHOOL FEES		
STUDENT'S NAME	PARENT'S NAME	
BREAKFAST: \$2.10 each meal	4.4.4.	
20 days		-
Semester80		-
LUNCHES: \$3.25 each meal	uays \$108.00	
20 days	\$65.00	
Nine weeks40	days \$130.00	
Semester	days \$260.00	
(7th-12th) Technology Device Rental Fee (iPad)		
(7th-12th) Instructional Fees		
(9th-12th) 2024-2025 HS Yearbook Fee		
(7th & 8th) 2024-2025 MS Yearbook Fee		
(7th - 12th) Band Instrument Rental		
(7th - 12th) Art Supply Fee		
(7th - 12th) Shop Fee		
(7th - 12th) All Sports Student Badge		
(- 10)		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
(7-12) Organization Dues: FFA	\$20.00	Amount Paid \$
(9-12) Organization Dues		
· · · ·	¢20.00	Check Number or Cash
FCCLA		
SADD	\$5.00	-
Optional: Family Sports Activity Fee (Sports Pass)		-
One fee to get into all home football, volleyball, of the immediate family (Grades K - 12). Gradu	=	Received By:

TOTAL \$